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	POTW
	CONTACT
	PHONE
	FAX
	E-MAIL

	1. Anderson
	Mr. Lucas Gilbert
	765-648-6569
	765-648-6570
	lgilbert@cityofanderson.com

	2. Auburn
	Mr. David Lochner

Mr. Todd Sattison
	260-925-1714 ext-2301
260-925-1714
	260-925-8243
	drlochner@ci.auburn.in.us
tmsattison@ci.auburn.in.us 

	3. Batesville 
	Mr. Randy Jobst
Mr. Terry Nobbe
	812-934-5338


	
	rjobst@batesvilleindiana.us
wwtpoper@etczone.com

	4. Bloomington
	Mr. John N. Langley

Ms. Tamara Roberts
Ms. Evelyn Brophy
	812-349-3656

812-349-3946
812-349-3657
	812-349-3683

	langleyj@bloomington.in.gov
robertst@bloomington.in.gov
brophye@bloomington.in.gov

	5. Bremen
	Mr. Bill Reed
Mr. David Yoder
	574-546-3829
	574-546-5487
	bremenwwtp@embarqmail.com
bremenwwtp@gmail.com

	6. Butler
	Mr. Brian Moore
	260-868-2805 ext-302
	260-868-2433
	brianwwtp@butler.in.us

	7. Columbus
	Mr. Bob Lindemann
	812-418-6427
	812-376-2475
	blindemann@columbusutilities.org

	8. Connersville
	Ms. Maryellen Blanton
	765-825-9411
	765-825-0499
	mblanton@connersvilleutilities.com

	9. Crawfordsville
	Mr. Larry Kadinger

Mr. Mike McKinney
	765-364-5169
	765-364-5189
	lkadinger@crawfordsville-in.gov
mmckinney@crawfordsville-in.gov

	10. East Chicago
	Ms. Nickie Geros
	219-391-8466
	219-391-8254
	Ngeros@eastchicago.com

	11. Elkhart
	Ms. Lynn Brabec
	574-293-2572
	574-293-7658
	lynn.brabec@coei.org

	12. Evansville
	Mr. Lloyd Lamberton
	812-426-2820
	812-426-2833
	llamberton@ewsu.com

	13. Fort Wayne
	Ms. Brenda Stopher

Mr. Tom Mann
	260-427-2421

260-427-2429
	260-427-5201
	Brenda.stopher@cityoffortwayne.org
tom.mann@ci.ft-wayne.in.us

	14. Frankfort
	Mr. Dennis Shirar
	765-659-4741
	765-659-4742
	dshirar@fmu-in.com

	15. Gary
	Mr. Bob Theodorou

Mr. Maurice Joiner
	219-944-1211 ext-1221
219-944-1211 ext-1229
	219-944-4470
219-944-0723
	bob.theodorou@unitedwater.com
Maurice.joiner@unitedwater.com

	16. Goshen
	Mr. Larry Keil
	574-534-5802
	574-534-4350
	larrykeil@goshencity.com

	17. Greensburg
	Ms. Cathy Rich
	812-663-2138
	812-662-6402
	crich@etczone.com

	18. Hammond
	Mr. Jeff Massey
	219-853-6413 ext-524
	219-853-6321
	jmassey@hammondsd.com

	19. Huntington
	Mr. Scott Winter
	260-358-2313
	260-358-2317
	scott.winter@huntington.in.us

	20. Indianapolis - 
CWA Authority
	Mr. Timothy Heider

Ms. Cheryl Carlson

Mr. Kim Cussen

Ms. Nancy Williams
	317-639-7048

317-429-3569
317-639-7049

317-639-7047
	317-369-7602


	tim.heider@unitedwater.com
ccarlson@citizensenergygroup.com
kim.cussen@unitedwater.com
nancy.williams@unitedwater.com

	21. Jasper
	Mr. Ed Hollinden
	812-482-3277
	812-482-3284
	ehollinden@ci.jasper.in.us

	22. Jeffersonville
	Ms. Jodi Wood
	812-285-6451
	812-285-6454
	jwood@cityofjeff.net

	23. Kendallville
	Mr. Bill Forbes
	260-347-1362
	260-347-7037
	wpc@kendallville-in.org

	24. Kokomo
	Mr. Rob Merchant
	765-457-5509
	765-457-9781
	rmerchant@cityofkokomo.org

	25. Lafayette
	Ms. Angela Andrews

Mr. Brian Beeler
	765-807-1800
	765-807-1810
	aandrews@city.lafayette.in.us
bbeeler@lafayette.in.us

	26. LaPorte
	Mr. Matthew Amor
	219-362-2354
	219-362-1018
	maamor@cityoflaporte.com

	27. Logansport
	Mr. Brian DeWitt
	574-753-6231
	574-732-0969
	bdewitt.lmu@comcast.net

	28. Madison
	Mr. Tony Ferguson
Mr. Mike McFadden
	812-265-8329

812-265-8328
	812-265-3349
	wpcfsupt@madison-in.gov
wwtp@seidata.com

	29. Marion
	Ms. Pam Kirklin
	765-664-2391 ext-128
	765-668-8556
	pkirklin@marionutilities.com

	30. Michigan City
	Ms. Susan Claussen
	219-874-7799
	219-874-8053
	sclaussen@mcsan.org

	31. Mishawaka
	Mr. Don Demeter
	574-258-1655
	574-255-3557
	ddemeter@mishawakacity.com

	32. Muncie
	Mr. Tom Bowling
	765-747-4896 ext-27
	765-213-6444
	tjbowling@msdeng.com

	33. New Albany
	Mr. Randy Sikes
	812-948-5320
	812-948-6805
	randy.sikes@emcstl.com

	34. New Castle
	Mr. Ryan Swininger
	765-521-6836 ext-14
	765-521-6839
	ryan-swininger@cityofnewcastle.net

	35. North Vernon
	Mr. Russell Vaught
	812-346-1496
	812-346-7304
	rvaught@northvernon-in.gov

	36. Plymouth
	Mr. Larry Hatcher
Mr. Donnie Davidson
	574-936-2368


	574-936-3017


	pretreatment@plymouthin.com
wastewater@plymouthin.com

	37. Princeton
	Mr. William Eubanks
	812-385-3343
	812-385-2014
	billeubanks@frontier.com

	38. Richmond
	Mr. Steve Swoveland
	765-983-7473
	765-962-2669
	sswoveland@richmondindiana.gov

	39. Seymour
	Ms. Carla Warner
Mr. Randy Hamilton
	812-522-5351
	812-523-6907
	cwarner@seymourwwtp.com
rhamilton@seymourwwtp.com

	40. Shelbyville
	Mr. Bradley Fix

Mr. Kevin Kredit
	317-392-5131
	317-392-5132
	befix@cityofshelbyvillein.com
kkredit@cityofshelbyvillein.com

	41. South Bend
	Mr. Manuel Bueno
Ms. Kim Thompson

Ms. Jennifer Lozano
	574-277-8515
	574-277-8980
	mbueno@southbendin.gov
kthompso@southbendin.gov
jlozano@southbendin.gov

	42. Speedway
	Mr. Michael Davis
	317-248-1446
	317-248-1020
	mdavis@speedwayutilities.org

	43. Terre Haute
	Ms. Debbie Padgett
	812-232-6564 ext-206
	812-232-5217
	debbie.padgett@terrehaute.in.gov

	44. Valparaiso
	Mr. Ed Pilarski
	219-464-4973 ext-1355
	219-465-0275
	epilarski@valpo.us

	45. Vincennes
	Mr. Josh Moore
	812-886-5011
	812-886-5045
	jmoore@vinutilities.com

	46. Wabash
	Mr. Bob Gray
	260-563-2941
	260-569-9406
	bgray10@cinergymetro.net

	47. Warsaw
	Mr. Duane Griner
	574-372-9562
	574-372-3040
	dgriner@warsaw.in.gov
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